Details of Client Bank Accounts disclosed to Exchange

Note:- Investors are requested to note that Khambatta Securities Ltd is permitted to receive/pay
money from/to investor through designated bank accounts only named as client bank accounts.
Khambatta Securities Ltd is also required to disclose these client bank accounts to Stock Exchange
which are as under. Hence, you are requested to use following client bank accounts only for the
purpose of dealings in your trading account with us. The details ofthese client bank accounts are also
displayed by Stock Exchanges on their website under “Know/ Locate your Stock Broker”.

Sr

10

Account Name

KHAMBATTA SECURITIES LIMITED

KHAMBATTA SECURITIES LIMITED-
CLIENT-BSE CASH

KHAMBATTA SECURITIES LIMITED
(CLIENT A/C) BSE CASH

KHAMBATTA SECURITIES LIMITED
(CLIENT A/C) NSE CASH

KHAMBATTA SECURITIES LIMITED
(CLIENT A/C) NSE DERI

KHAMBATTA SECURITIES LIMITED-
CLIENT A/C-BSE CASH

KHAMBATTA SECURITIES LIMITED-
CLIENT A/C-NSE CASH

KHAMBATTA SECURITIES LIMITED-
CLIENT A/C-DER NSE

KHAMBATTA SECURITIES LTD-NSE
CASH CLIENT A/C

KHAMBATTA SECURITIES LTD-CLIENT
A/C-F&O

Account Number

9946423102

008620100011395

004010200714419

004010200714402

004010200547444

01042210000020

00600340003007

00602340000532

000405100287

000405100129

IFSC Code

KKBKO000958

BKID0O000086

UTIBOO00004

UTIBO0O00004

UTIBOO00004

HDFC0000104

HDFC0000060

HDFC0000060

ICICO000004

ICICO000004

Account
Purpose

CLIENT BANK
ACCOUNT

CLIENT BANK
ACCOUNT

CLIENT BANK
ACCOUNT

CLIENT BANK
ACCOUNT

CLIENT BANK
ACCOUNT

CLIENT BANK
ACCOUNT

CLIENT BANK
ACCOUNT

CLIENT BANK
ACCOUNT

CLIENT BANK
ACCOUNT

CLIENT BANK
ACCOUNT



