Details of Client Bank Accounts disclosed to Exchange

Note:-Investors are requested to note that Khambatta Securities Ltd is permitted to receive/pay money from/to investor through designated bank accounts only named as client bank accounts. Khambatta Securities Ltd is also required to disclose these client bank accounts to Stock Exchange which are as under. Hence, you are requested to use following client bank accounts only for the purpose of dealings in your trading account with us. The details of these client bank accounts are also displayed by Stock Exchanges on their website under "Know/ Locate your Stock Broker".

Sr no	Account Name	Account Number	IFSC Code	Account Purpose
1	KHAMBATTA SECURITIES LIMITED	9946423102	KKBK0000958	CLIENT BANK ACCOUNT
2	KHAMBATTA SECURITIES LIMITED- CLIENT-BSE CASH	008620100011395	BKID0000086	CLIENT BANK ACCOUNT
3	KHAMBATTA SECURITIES LIMITED (CLIENT A/C) BSE CASH	004010200714419	UTIB0000004	CLIENT BANK ACCOUNT
4	KHAMBATTA SECURITIES LIMITED (CLIENT A/C) NSE CASH	004010200714402	UTIB0000004	CLIENT BANK ACCOUNT
5	KHAMBATTA SECURITIES LIMITED (CLIENT A/C) NSE DERI	004010200547444	UTIB0000004	CLIENT BANK ACCOUNT
6	KHAMBATTA SECURITIES LIMITED- CLIENT A/C-BSE CASH	01042210000020	HDFC0000104	CLIENT BANK ACCOUNT
7	KHAMBATTA SECURITIES LIMITED- CLIENT A/C-NSE CASH	00600340003007	HDFC0000060	CLIENT BANK ACCOUNT
8	KHAMBATTA SECURITIES LIMITED- CLIENT A/C-DER NSE	00602340000532	HDFC0000060	CLIENT BANK ACCOUNT
9	KHAMBATTA SECURITIES LTD-NSE CASH CLIENT A/C	000405100287	ICIC0000004	CLIENT BANK ACCOUNT
10	KHAMBATTA SECURITIES LTD-CLIENT A/C-F&O	000405100129	ICIC0000004	CLIENT BANK ACCOUNT